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ALL INFORMATION PRESENTED BELOW IS CORRECT AT THE TIME OUR BROCHURE WENT TO
PRINT. PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THE
NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN INFORMATION MAY NOT REFLECT THESE ITEMS.

WHILST EVERY EFFORT IS MADE TO CONFORM TO PRODUCT LISTINGS, IN THE EVENT A

SUBSTITUTION IS MADE IT WILL BE WITH PRODUCTS OF SIMILAR OR HIGHER QUALITY AND
VALUE.

IF YOU HAVE ANY CONCERNS REGARDING ALLERGENS OR ANY OTHER DIETARY NEEDS,
PLEASE CONTACT US.



RESERVE PORT

nyfrs Ports represent a three hundred year old tradition that began
it the foundation of Taylor Fladgate & Yeatman in 1692, 4
«uies of independent family ownership and experience in producing
tefinest Ports of all styles ensure that Taylor’s Ports continue to
emade to the highest standards, combining the best of tradition

ad innovation. First Estate celebrates the purchase in 1744 of
Wylor's first property in the Douro Valley at Lugar das Lages nea
%0ld town of Régua, then the heart of the port vineyard region
Msdlassic blend is drawn from a reserve of rich and ful bodie
Wis slected for their depth of flavour and abundance of fruit




[F Coconut Biscuits (Coconut 17%),
Viennese Biscuits, Crumbly Oaty Biscuits
(Oats 51%), Chocolate Chip Biscuits
(Plain Chocolate Chips 9%, Oats 9%),
Cherry Bakewell Biscuits (Cherries 7%),
Butterscotch Biscuits (Butterscotch Pieces
6%), Double Chocolate Chip Biscuits
(Plain Chips & Chunks 12%)

Ingredients: Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium
Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Vegetable Oil
(Palm, Rapeseed, Water, Salt, Natural Flavouring),
Sugar And Cane Molasses, Oats, Salted
Sweetcream Butter (Cream: ; Salt), Desiccated
Coconut, Plain Chocolate Chips & Chunks (Sugar,
Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: Lecithin
(Soya); Natural Flavouring), Glace Cherries
(Cherries, Glucose Fructose Syrup, Sugar, Acidity
Regulator: Citric Acid; Preservatives: Potassium
Sorbate, Sulphur Dioxide; Colour: Erythrosine),
Butterscotch Flavoured Toffee Pieces (Soft Dark
Brown Sugar, Glucose Syrup (Wheat), Butter (Milk,

Natural Cocoa Flavouring, Raising agents:
Ammonium Bicarbonate, Disodium Diphosphate,
Sodium Bicarbonate, Flavouring, Natural
Flavouring, Cocoa Powder (Acidity Regulator:
Potassium Carbonate), Salt.

Plain Chocolate Chips & Chunks Contains: Cocoa
Solids 39% Minimum.

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten,
see ingredients in bold. Not suitable for nut &
sesame allergy sufferers: may also contain mustard,
peanut and other gluten sources (spelt, rye, barley).
Whilst every care has been taken, fruit stone/ stalk
may remain.

Suitable for vegetarians.
NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION: Typical Values Per
100g, Energy 2198kJ/526kcal, Fat 29g, of which

saturates 12g, Carbohydrate 59g, of which sugars
27g, Protein 5.3g, Salt 0.75g.

STORAGE CONDITIONS: Store in a cool dry place
avoiding direct sunlight. Once opened, keep in an
airtight container and consume within 30 days.

For Best Before see pack.

Produced in England by Grandma Wild's Biscuits,
Steeton, BD20 6RB.
www.grandma-wilds.co.uk

400g € 14.10z

Product Code 1728
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[i3 Kokosnuss-Kekse (Kokosnuss 17 %),
Wiener Kekse Kriimelige Haferkekse

(Hafer 51 %), Chocolate Chip-Kekse
(Zartbitter-Schokoladensttickchen 9 %, Hafer
9 %), Kirsch-Bakewell-Kekse (Kirschen 7 %),
Butterscotch-Kekse (Butterscotch-Stiicke

6 %), Double Chocolate Chip-Kekse
(Zartbitterstiickchen und -brocken 12 %)

- Zutaten: Weizenmehl (Weizenmehl,

Calciumcarbonat, Eisen, Niacin, Thiamin),
Pflanzenol (Palme, Raps, Wasser, Salz, nattifiches
Aroma), Zucker und Rohrzuckermelasse, Hafer,
gesalzene Siifrahmbutter (Rahm: Milch; Salz),
Kokosraspeln, Zartbitterschokoladenstiick

[E Galletas de coco (Coco 17%), Galletas
vienesas, Galletas de avena (Avena 51%),
Galletas con chispas de chocolate (Chispas
de chocolate amargo 9%, avena 9%), Galletas
de cereza (Cerezas 7%), Galletas de
caramelo de mantequilla (Trocitos de
caramelo de mantequilla 6%),

Galletas con chispas de chocolate doble
(Pepitas y trozos de chocolate amargo 12%)

Ingredientes: Harina de trigo (harina de trigo,
carbonato de calico, hierro, niacin, tiamina, aceite
vegetal (palma, colza, agua, sal, aroma natural),
azlcar y Melaza de cafa, avena, crema dulce de

und -broken (Zucker, Kakaomasse, Kakaobutter,
Emulgator: Lecithin (Soja); natiirliches Aroma),
Glace-Kirschen (Kirschen, Glukose-Fruktose-Sirup,
Zucker, Saureregulator, Zitronensaure;
Konservierungsmittel: Kaliumsorbat,
Schwefeldioxid, Farbstoff: Erythrosin),
Toffeestticke mit Butterscotch-Geschmack (weicher
dunkelbrauner Zucker, Glukosesirup (Weizen),
Butter (Milch, Salz), ungehartetes Palmal,
natlrliches Aroma), teilweise invertierter
Zuckersirup, Milchpulver, Eier, natirliches
Kakaoaroma, Backtriebmittel:
Ammoniumbicarbonat, Dinatriumdiphosphat,
Natriumbicarbonat, naturliches Aroma, Kakaopulver
(Saureregulator: Kaliumcarbonat), Salz.
Zartbittersct denstiickchen und -brocken
enthalten: Kakaotrockenmasse 39 % Minimum.

Fur Allergene, einschlieflich glutenhaltiges
Getreide, siehe fettgedruckte Zutaten. Nicht
geeignet fur Nuss- und Sesamallergiker: kann
auch Senf, Erdnissen und anderen Glutenquellen
(Dinkel, Roggen, Gerste) enthalten.

Trotz aller Sorgfalt konnen Obstkerne/-stiele
verbleiben.

Fir Vegetarier geeignet

NAHRWERT INFORMATIONEN: Typishe Werte
je 100g, Energie (kJ/kcal): 2198/526; Fett (q): 29;
davon gesattigte Fettsauren 12;

Kohlenhydrate (g): 59; davon Zucker 27,

Eiweill (g) 5.3; Salz (g) 0.75

LARGERUNG: Kuhl und trocken lagem,

direktes Sonnenlicht vermeiden. Nach dem Offnen
in einem luftdichten Behalter aufoewahren und
innerhalb von 30 Tagen verbrauchen

Mindestens haltbar bis: Siehe Verpackung

In England von Grandma Wild's Biscuits, Steeton,
BD20 6RB, produziert
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tequilla salada (crema: leche; sal), coco
desecado, chispas y trozos de chocolate amargo
(azlcar, pasta de cacao, manteca de cacao,
emulsionante: Lecitina (Soja); aromatizante
natural), cerezas glaseadas (cerezas, jarabe de
glucosa fructosa, aziicar, regulador de acidez: acido
citrico, conservantes: sorbato de potasio, diéxido
de azufre; colorante: eritrosina), trocitos de
caramelo con aroma a caramelo de mantequilla
(azdcar terciado moreno, jarabe de glucosa (trigo),
mantequilla (leche, sal), aceite de palma no
hidrogenado, aroma natural), jarabe de azticar
parcialmente invertido, leche en polvo, huevos,
aroma natural a cacao, gasificante: bicarbonato
amonico, difosfato disodico, bicarbonato sodico,
aromatizante natural, cacao en polvo (regulador
de acidez: carbonato de potasio), sal.
Las pepitas y los trozos de chocolate amargo
contienen: 39% minimo de sélidos de cacao.

Para informacion sobre alérgenos, incluyendo
cereales que contienen gluten, véanse los
ingredientes en negrita. No es apto para personas
que sufren alergias a los frutos secos y sésamo:
también puede contener mostaza, cacahuete y
ofras fuentes de gluten (espelta, centeno, cebada).
Si bien hemos tenido el maximo cuidado, puede
quedar hueso/tallo de fruta.

Apto para vegetarianos.

INFORMACION NUTRICIONAL: Valories tipicos por
100g, Energia (kJ/kcal): 2198/526; Grasa (g): 29;
De las cuales saturadas 12; Hidrato de carbono (g):
59, De los cuales az(cares 27; Proteina (g) 5.3;

Sal (g) 0.75.

ALMACENAMIENTO: Guarde el producto en un lugar
seco y fresco alejado de la luz solar directa. Una vez
abierto, guardelo en un envase hermético y
cons(imalo antes de 30 dias

Consumir preferentemente antes del: Ver envase

Producido en Inglaterra por Grandma Wild's
Biscuits, Steeton, BD20 6RB.

[ Biscotti al cocco (cocco 17%), Biscotti
viennesi, Biscotti friabili all'avena (avena
51%), Biscotti con gocce di cioccolato
(gocee di cioccolato fondente 9%, avena 9%),
Biscotti Bakewell alla ciliegia (ciliegie 7%),
Biscotti con pezzetti di caramelle croccanti
(pezzetti di caramelle croccanti 6%),

Biscotti con gocce di cioccolato doppio
(gocce e pezzetti di cioccolato fondente 12%)

[ Kokoskoekjes (kokosnoot 17%),

Weense koekjes Kruimelige haverkoekjes
haver 51%), Koekjes met stukjes chocolade
stukjes pure chocolade 9%, haver 9%),
Bakewell koekjes met kersen (kersen 7%),
Butterscotch koekjes (stukjes butterscotch
6%), Double chocolate chip cookies (stukjes
en brokjes pure chocotade 12%)

Ingrediénten: tarwemeel (tarwemeel,

Ingredienti: farina di frumento (farina di fru
carbonato di calcio, ferro, niacina, tiamina), olio
vegetale (palma, colza, acqua, sale, aroma
naturale), zucchero e melassa di canna, avena,
burro di panna salato (panna: latte; sale), cocco
essiccato, gocce e pezzetti di cioccolato fondente
(zucchero, pasta di cacao, burro di cacao,
emulsionante: lecitina (soia); aroma naturale),
ciliegie candite (ciliegie, sciroppo di glucosio —
fruttosio, zucchero, correttore di acidita: acido
citrico; conservanti: sorbato di potassio, anidride
solforosa; colore: eritrosina), pezzetti di caramelle
croccanti %:8:03 di canna scuro morbido,
sciroppo di glucosio (frumento), burro (latte, sale),
olio di palma non idrogenato, aroma naturale),
sciroppo di zucchero parzialmente invertito, latte
in polvere, uova, aroma naturale di cacao, agente
lievitante: bicarbonato di ammonio, difosfato
disodico, bicarbonato di sodio, aroma naturale,

cacao in polvere (correttore di acidita: carb )

naat, ijzer, niacine, thiamine),
plantaardige olie (palm, koolzaad, water, zout,
natuurlijk aromay), suiker- en rietsuikermelasse,
haver, gezouten zoete boter (room: melk; zout),
gedroogde kokosnoot, stukjes en brokjes pure
chocolade (suiker, boter,
emulgator: lecithine (soja); natuurlijk aroma),
cocktailkersen (kersen, glucosefructosestroop,
suiker, zuurteregelaar: citroenzuur;
conserveringsmiddelen: kaliumsorbaat,
zwaveldioxide, Kleurstof: erythrosine), stukjes
toffee met butterscotch-smaak (zachte bruine
basterdsuiker), glucosestroop (tarwe), boter
(melk, zout), niet-gehydrogeneerde palmolie,
natuurlijk aroma), gedeeltelijk geinverteerde
suikerstroop, melkpoeder, eieren, natuurlijk
cacao-aroma, rijsmiddel, ammoniumbicarbonaat,
dinatriumdifosfaat, natriumbicarbonaat, natuurlijk
aroma, cacaopoeder (zuurteregelaar:
kaliumcarbonaat), zout.

di potassio), sale.
Gocce e pezzetti di cioccolato fondente contengono:
solidi di cacao 39% minimo.

Per gli allergeni, compresi i cereali che contengono
glutine, vedere gli ingredienti in grassetto. Prodotto
non adatto a chi soffre di allergie alla frutta a guscio
e al sesamo: pud contenere anche senape, arachidi
e altre fonti di glutine (farro, segale, orzo).
Nonostante tutte le precauzioni, il prodotto potrebbe
contenere ancora noccioli o steli della frutta.

Idoneo per vegetariani.

INFORMAZIONI NUTRIZONALLI: Valori tipici per
100g, Energia (kJ/kcal): 2198/526; Grassi (g): 29; di
cui acidi grassi saturi 12; Carboidrati (g): 59; di cui
zuccheri 27; Proteine (g) 5.3; Sale (g) 0.75.
CONSERVAZIONE: Conservare in luogo fresco e
asciutto al riparo dalla luce diretta del sole. Una
volta aperto, conservare in contenitore ermetico e
consumare entro 30 giorni

Da consumarsi preferibilmente entro il: Vedere
confezione .
Prodotto in Inghilterra daGrandma Wild's Biscuits,
4 .ﬁwos:..mcn GREEEE
g . il

Stukjes en cax_mw pure chocolade bevatten:
minimaal 39% vaste cacaobestanddelen.

Voor allergenen, inclusief graanproducten die
gluten bevatten, zie de vetgedrukte ingrediénten.
Niet geschikt voor personen die allergisch zijn
voor noten en sesam: kan ook mosterd, pinda's
en andere bronnen van gluten bevatten (spelt,
rogge, gerst).

De pitten en steeltjes zijn zorgvuldig verwijderd,
maar het is mogelijk dat er nog enkele zijn
achtergebleven.

Geschikt voor vegetariérs.

VOEDINGSWAARDE: Typische waarde Per 100g
Energie (kJ/kcal): 2198/526; Vetten (g): 29;
waarvan verzadigd 12; Koolhydraten (g): 59;
waarvan suikers 27; Eiwitten (g) 5.3;

Zout (g) 0.75.

BEWAARVOORSCHRIFTEN: Bewaren op een
koele en droge plaats buiten het bereik van direct
zonlicht. Na het openen bewaren in een
luchtdichte container en binnen 30 dagen
verbruiken.

Ten minste houdbaar tot: zie verpakking

Geproduceerd in Engeland door Grandma Wild's
Biscuits, Steeton, BD20 6RB.
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somerset Cheddar
and Shallot flavour potato crisps

100g ©

- Typical Values Per 100g: Energy 2018kJ; Energy 482kcal
~ Fat 28g; of which saturates 2.9g; Carbohydrate 52g; of which
sugars 3.2g; Fibre 4.4g; Protein 7.3g; Salt 1.78g
~ Serving suggestion 30g. 145kcal per 30g Serving
, Reference intake of an average adult (8400 kJ/2000 kcal)
~ Ingredients: Potatoes, sunflower oil, somerset cheddar & shallot
flavour (cheese powder (milk), onion powder, sugar, yeast
~ extract powder, salt, lactose (milk), buttermilk powder (milk),

~ garlic powder, skimmed milk powder, natural flavouring, herb
g (parsley), cheddar cheese powder (milk), acidity regulator (citric
. acid), anti-caking agent (silicon dioxide)). For allergens, see
“ingredients in bold. Packed in a protective atmosphere. Made in
~ England. Storeina cool, dry place. Once opened, consume

~ immediately. Suitable for vegetarians. Gluten free.
- BEST BEFORE (24 January 2025)
z-:..?scaa in the UK by SAVOURSMITHS LTD.
nlil at www.savoursmiths.com. Any questions or comments?
Ltd, College Farm, Grange Road, Duxford,

e, CB22 4QF or email: hello@savoursmiths.com. The
hs word and logo are both registered trademarks of

: u hs Ltd. METAL
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Buiteman A Family Bakery
since 1958

(NI) Kaasbolleties met gerijpte Goudse  kaas
Ingredienten: tarwebloem (gluten), gerijpte
Goudse kaas 20% (melk, aardappelzetmeel,
sout. zuursel, stemsel, Kleurstof: E160b(i);  beta-
caoteen,  conserveermiddel:  £251), - plantaardige

mjolkpulver, salt, socker, emulgeringsmedet:
£471, modifierad potatisstarkelse, kryddor, Jastextrakt,
fargimne; ~ paprikaextrakt, surhetsreglerande
medel: - citronsyra, naturlig_arom. Kan innehdlla
spdr av ndtter, sesam, selleri_och soja.

olien (raap, palm), scharrelei, bakkersqist,
melkpoeder, zout, suiker, emulgator: Ea71,
gemodificeerd aardappelzetmeel,  specerijen,
gistextract, Kleurstof: paprikaextract, voedingszuur:
citroenzuur, - natuurlijk  aroma.  Kan - sporen - van
noten, sesam, selderij en soja bevatien.

(UK) Cheese cumbles with matured Gouda
Ingredients: wheat  flour (gluten), matured
Gouda cheese 29% (milk, potato starch, salt, starter
culture, -rennet, colour: E160b(ii); beta- carotene,
preservative: - £251),  vegetable oils  (rapeseed,
palm), barn egg, yeas, dried milk, sl
sugar, emulsifier: E471, modified potato starch,
spices, yeast extract, colour: paprika extract, acidity
requlator: ditric acid, natural flavouring. May contain
waces of nuts; sesame, celery and soya.

(DE) Kasegeback mit gereiftem Gouda: « Zutaten:
Weizenmehl (Gluten), gereifter  Goudakase
29% (Milch, Kartoffelstarke, Salz, Saurewecker, Lab,
Farbstoff: E160b(il); Beta- Garotin, Konservierungsstoff:
£251), pflanzliche Ole  (Raps, Palme), Eier aus
Bodenhaltung, Hefe, Milchpulver, Salz, Zucker,
Emulgator: EA71, modifizierte Kartoffelstarke, Gewurze,
Hefeextraky, Farbstoff: Paprikaextrakt, Sauerungsmittel:
Citronensaure, naturliches Aroma. Kann Spuren von
Schalenfriichten, Sesamsamen, Sellerie und
Soja enthalten. Die Fullhohe ist technisch bedingt

(FR) Biscuits au Gouda affiné Ingrédients: farine
de blé (gluten), fromage de Gouda affiné 29%
(fait, amidon de pomme de terre, sel, acide lactique,
présure, colorant: £160b(ii); béta-carolene, produit
conservateur: £251), huiles végétales (colza, palme),
ceufs de poules élevées au sol, levure, lait
en poudre, sel, sucre, émulsifiant: £471, amidon
de pomme de tere modifié, épices, extrall de
\evure, colorant: extrait de paprika, acidifiant acide
citique, arbme naturel. Peut contenis des trace
de fruits 2 cogue, sésame, céleri ¢! soja

(SE) Lagrad Gouda ostkex
(gluten), lagrad
potatisstarkelse

FAGOLLY hta

« Ingredienser velemjiil
mjolk

1), vegel, 299
frin frigiende hons Inomhus

(DK) Ostesnacks med modnet Gouda » Ingredienser:. -
hvedemel (gluten), mednet Gouda  ost 29%:-
(maelk, kartoffelstivelse, salt, starter kultu; ostelabe,

farve: E160b(i); beta carotene, kanserveringsmiddel

£251), vegetabilske olier (raps, paime), skrabezeg

qe;, meelkepulver, salt, sukk mulgator:
E471, modificeret kartoffelstivelse, keycldeet.=
qerekstrak, farve; paprikaekstiakt SurhiedStequICIghd 7
middel: citronsyre,* naturlig® aoma %‘
spor af medder, sesam, se

(NO) ‘Kjekskuler, nied modn

hvetemel (gluten), m

(melk, potetstivelse,

farge (E160b(il); " betakaraten) q
(E251)), vegetabilsk olje- (raps;  palme);. egg: fr
frittgdende hener, gjz; melkepulver; s)
sukker, emulgator. (E471), modifiserts-potetstivelst
krydder,  gjeerekstrake; - farge (paprikaekstrakt), -
syreregulator- . (sitronsyre), naturligs - -Smak.
Allergeninformasjon: se ingredienser| fet skiift: Kan
inneholde spor av natter, sesam, selleri 0g soya.

(ES) Galletas con queso Gouda curado = [ngredientes:
harina de trigo (gluten), queso Gouda curado
9% (leche, almidén de patata, sal; cultivos -de
fermentacion, cuajo, colorante: E160b(ii); - beta-
caroteno, conservante: ~ E251); - aceites vegetales
(colza, palma), huevos de gallinas criadas
en el suelo, levadura, leche en polvo, sal,
azdcar, emulsionante: E471, almidén de patata
modificado,  especias,  extracto de levadura,
colorante: extracto de paprika, acidulante: - dcido
citrico, aroma natural. Puede contener trazas de

frutos de cadscara, sésamo, apio y soja

(IT) Biscotti salati al Gouda stagionato = Ingredienti
farina di frumento tipo 0’ (glutine),
formagglo Gouda stagionato 29% (latte, amido
di patate, sale, fermenti lattici, caglio, colorante
£160b beta-carotent onseryal E251), oli
| ), palma), uova da allevamento
latte in polvere, sai¢, 2U hero,

fifica

a terra

nod. sesamo, sedano soia

or comments?







Kiln Roasted Mixed Nuts spiced wi |
Chill& Herbs spiced with Garlic,
Nut Mix 92% (PEANUTS, ALMONDS, CAS
| G in Olive Oil, Blax HEWS) Sugar
| Oreg'gnso?m Virgi Ove O, Black Pepper, Paprika, Chi Powder
Wm&mww “ QO{;:m other Nuts and
"‘C‘n M m Qa.v ”"!u(wnﬂ /""“

allnidwnu('(/\( «me_’:/

Store: In a cool, dark place (but
m dOn‘t forgr)t th ;\'."‘J/’-",‘ :”i\a'i.\
ana, once opened, use wilhinJ
weeks, Best enjoyed swit)

Oliveered in Dorset, UK by
OLIVES ET AL DTI0 2GA
T: 01258 474300 W: olivesetal.co"

ISOge £0In



Make the most of the festive season
with our delicious Cranberry & Orange
Mince Pies, with a recipe created by
us to bring together some of the most
irresistible Christmas flavours.

Soft, crumbly all-butter pastry with
a rich mix of sultanas, raisins, apples and fruit peel
which brings a full fruity taste. finished with a whole
almond on top for it’s superior flavour.

CRANBERRY & ORANGE
MINI MINCE PIES

INGREDIENTS

Butter Pastry (56%): Wheat Flour (Calcium, Iron,Niacin, Thiamin),
Butter (Milk), Sugar, Salt.
Mincemeat Filling (40%): Sugar, Vine Fruit (Sultanas & Raisins), Cranbe

Apple, Apple Puree, Water, Vegetable Suet (Palm Oil, Sunflower Oil, Rice Flour
Dried Cranberries (Cranberries, Cane Sugar, Sunflower Oil), Modified Starch,
Cut Mixed Peel (Orange Peel, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Lemon Peel, S Sugar,

Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid), Orange Oil (1%), Mixed Spice, Acetic Acid,

Colour: Caramel; Preservative: Potassium Sorbate;
Natural Flavouring; Whole Almond.

For allergens, see ingredients in bold. May contain other Nuts.
NUTRITIONAL (AVERAGE PER 100g)

Energy fwhich | Carbo- | of which | Fibre | Protein| Salt
ki/kGal Saturates drale Su gars
1633390

ONCE OPENED STORE IN A COOL, DRY PLACE,
IN AN AIRTIGHT CONTAINER.

CARTWRIGHTANDBUTLER.CO.UK

VEGETARIAN CARTON

MADE IN THE UK FOR CARTWRIGHT & BUTLER
PO BOX 298 BEVERLEY HU17 6FG UK
CARTWRIGHT & BUTLER, JOYCE HOUSE, 21-23 HOLLES
STREET,DUBLIN 2, IRELAND

CARTWRIGHT & BUTLER ® IS A REGISTERED TRADEMARK

120g €




IT - GRISSINI TIPO “0” CON SEMI DI SESAMO E
OLIO EXTRA VERGINE D'OLIVA (4%). INGREDIENTI:
Farina di grano tenero tipo “0", semi di sesamo (4%),
olio extravergine d'oliva (4%), sale marino, lievito, farina
di grano maltato. Pud contenere tracce di latte.
Conservare il prodotto sigillato, in luogo fresco, asciutto
no da fonti di luce.
g?n-‘aBREADSTICKS WITH SESAME SEEDS AND
EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL (4%).
INGREDIENTS: Unbleached vyheat flour, sesame
seeds (4%), extra virgin olive oil (4%), sea salt, fresh
yeast, malted wheat flour. Contains: sesame seeds,
wheat (gluten), May contain: n;llk. Feﬁtp the product
led in a cool, dry place, away from light sources.
:%a' GRESSINS 'K@x GRAINES DE SESAME ET A
L'HUILE D'OLIVE VIERGE EXTRA (4%).
INGREDIENTS: Farine de blé, graines de sésame
4%), huile d'olive vierge extra (4%), sel de mer, levure,
#arine de blé malté. Peut contenir des traces de lait.
conserver dans un endroit frais et sec et & |'abri de la
umiére.
|DE - SESAMBROTSTANGEN MIT (4%) NATIVEM
OLIVENOL EXTRA. -
ZUTATEN: Weizenmehl, 4% Sesamsamen, 4% natives
Olivendl extra, Meersalz, Hefe, gemalzter Weizenmehl.
Kann Spuren von Milch enthalten. Das Produkt gut
verschlossen an einem kihlen und trockenen Ort lagern.
Von Licht fernhalten. 4
CZ-GRISSINI SE SEZAMEM A EXTRA PANENSKYM
OL(IEVOVYM OLEJEM (4%). TRVANLIVE PECIVO,
TYCINKY.
SLOZENI: Pdeniéna mouka, sezamové seminka (4%),
extra panensky olivovy olel (4%), mofska sul, pekafské
droidf sladovd pSeniéna mouka. MiZe obsahovat
stopy mléka. Vyrobek skladujte uzavfeny na chladném a
suchém misté, chrarite pfed svétiem.
NL - SESAMSOEPSTENGELS MET EXTRA VIERGE
OLIJFOLIE (4%).
INGREDIENTEN: Tarwebloem, sesamzaden (4%),
extra vierge olijfolie (4%), zeezout, gist, tarwemout. Kan
sporen bevatten van melk. Het product in een goed
gesloten verpakking bewaren op een koele, droge en
donkere plaats.
ES - PALITOS CON SESAMO Y ACEITE DE OLIVA
VIRGEN EXTRA (4%).
INGREDIENTES: Harina de trigo, semillas de sésamo
(4%), aceite de oliva virgen extra (4%), sal marina,
levadura, harina de trigo malteada. Puede contener
trazas de leche. Conservar el producto sellado, en un
lugar fresco y seco, lejos de fuentes de luz.

Nutrition Facts

about 8 servings per coﬁta}ner

Serving size 6 breadsticks !159)

Amount Per Serving

Calories 60
% Dally Value*
Total Fat 1g R 1%
~ Saturated Fat 0g 0%
" Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol Omg 0%
Sodium110mg &%
Total Carbohydrate 11g 4%
~ Dietary Fiber Og 0%
Total Sugars 0Og Tl T
Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%
Protein 2g 4%

Not a significant source of vitamin D, calcium, iron, and
potassium

*The % Dally Value (DVSITII; H how much anutdentina
serving of food contributes to a dally diet. 2,000 calories a
day Is used for general nutrition advice.

Prodotto e confezionato in Italia da: / Made
in Italy by: / Produit en Italie: / In Italien
hergestellt: / Vyrobeno v Italii: /
Geproduceerd in Italié: Producto fabricado
en ltalia: / Proizvedeno u ltaliji:
Mapaokevaleral atny Itahia: / Produceras
i Italien genom:

VITAVIGOR srl - Via De Amicis 38
20092 Cinisello B. Milano - ITALY

TEL: (+39) 026182409
CUSTOMER CARE: qualita@vitavigor.com

www.vitavigor.com
grissini vitavigor €36

HR - GRISINI SA SEZAMOM | EKSTRA DJEVICANSKIM MASLINOVIM ULJEM (4%).
SASTOJCI: Peniéno brasno, sjemenke sezama (4%), ekstra djevicansko maslinovo ulje (4%), morska
sol, kvasac, pSenicno sladno bradno. Moze sadrzavati mlijeka u tragovima. Proizvod ¢uvati na hladnom

i suhom mjestu, daleko od izvora svjetlosti.

GR - KPITZINIA ME ZOYZAMI KAl EETPA TAPOENO EAAIOAAAO (4%).
LYZTATIKA: a1tépi ahedpi, orpol gouaapiol (4%), £€&rpa mapBévo eAaibAado (4%), Bakacaivé aAari,
payd, Jupwpévo airAeupo. Mropei va mepiéxel yéia. Ma va diatnpnBei n gpeakada Tou TIPOi6VTOG, Va

TomoBeTeiTal ot éva aepomeyég(bpoazpé Kal
SE - SESAM GRISSINI MED EXTRA JUNGF

PO Goxelo, pakpIa amd kabe Quig.
rlJOL.IA 4%). s

INGREDIENSER: Vetemjol, sesamfrd (4%), extra jungfruolja (4%), havssalt, jast, vetemalt. Kan innehalla
spar av mjélk. Forvara produkten tillsluten pé en sval, torr plats, borta fran ljuskallor.

PESO NETTO /NET WEIGHT : 125 g (4.4 0z)

Valori nutrizionali medi per 100 g/ Average nutritional value per 100 g/ Valeurs nutritionnelles moyennes
pour 100 g / Durchschnittliche Nahrwerte fiir 100 g / Vyzivové (daje na 100 g / Gemiddelde
voedingswaarden voor 100 g / Valores nutricionales medios por 100 gl Prosje¢na hranjiva vrijednost na
100/ péan BperrixA agfa 100 yp / Genomsnittlig naringsvarde per 100 g
Energia / Energy / Energie / Energiewert / Energetické hodnota / Energie / Valor 1773 kJ [
energetico / Energija / evepyeiaf agia / Energi 420 keal
Grassi/ Fat/ Matiéres grasses / Fett / Tuky / Vetten / Grasa / Masti / Aimrapd / Fett 73¢9
di cui: acidi grassi saturi / of which: saturates / dont: acides gras saturés / davon; gesattigte ~ 1.29
Fettsauren/ztoho: nasycené mastné kyseliny / waarvan: verzadigde / de los cuales: acidos grasos
rsnaglJn;at?g; / od kojih: zasiéenih masnih kiselina / ek Twv omolwy: Kopeapéva Aimapd ofa / varav:
ICarboidgati  Carbohydrates / Glucides / Kohlenhydrate / Sacharidy / Koolhydraten g
Carbohidratos / Ugljikohidrati / udaravBpakeg 7 Kolhydrat
dicui: zuccheri/ of which: sugars / dont: sucres / davon: Zucker /2 {ohos cukry / waarvan: suikers / 229
de los cuales: azucares / od kojih: Seceri/ ex Twv omolwv: odkyapa / varav: sockerarter
Fibre / Fiber / Fibres / Faser / Viaknina I Vezels / Fibra / Vlakna / iveg / Fibrer 429
Proteine / Protein / Protéines / Protei iwi 12
TouTE e, rotein / Bilkoviny / Eiwitten / Proteina / Bjelan&evine / 9
Sale/ Salt/ Sel / Salz / S6l / Sal [ Zout/ Sal / Sol / A\am / Salt 199




IT'S A FAMILY THING

Three generations ago my grandfather, William Kindness opened his bakery
and set his standards high, we've not compromised on that. For us the secret
(o great oatcakes is simple; always use the finest ingredients. Still handmade at
our bakery in the Scottish countryside we are proud that our award winning

eatcakesare now enjoyed around the world.

Nutritional information

1 Typical Values

Per Oatcake
Bite (59)

Energy (kJ)
i (kcal)

4 Fat
@ of which is saturates

Carbohydrate
8 of which is sugars

™! Fibre

! Protein

! salt

 KINDNESS

= BAKERY =

Ingredients

Oatmeal (50%), Wheat Flour (Wheat fiour,
Wheat Gluten, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin,
Thiamin). Cheddar Cheese (13%) (Milk),
Rapeseed 0il, Sugar, Salt, Raising Agents
(Monocalcium Phosphate, Potassium Hydrogen
Carbonate, Calcium Carbonate).

Allergen Advice

For allergens, including cereals containing
gluten, see ingredients in bold. Also may
contain Egg and Soya.

Suitable for Vegetarians.

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place out of direct
sunlight. Once opened, the product should be
kept in an airtight container.

Best Before: See end of pack.

69 Main Sireet, New Deer, Turriff,
Aberdeenshire, AB53 6SY
Tel: 01771 644288 info@thekindnessbakery.co.uk

THEKINDNESSBAKERY.CO.UK




THE SCOTTISH

" SHORTBREAD

COLLECTION

EDIENTS: Wheat flour (with calcium carbonate, iron,
in, thiamin), Butter (milk, salt), Sugar, Sultanas (6%),
our, Mixed spices (1%) (ground ginger, ground cinnamon).

REDIENTS: Farine de blé (carbonate de calcium, fer, niacine,
_'thiamine), Beurre (lait, seD), Sucre, Sultanas (6%), Farine
e mais, Epices meélangées (1%) (gingembre moulu, cannelle
oulue). Pour les allergenes, ¥y compris les céréales contenant
du gluten, voir les ingrédients en gras. Peut également
contenir des noix et des graines de sésame.

"ZUTATEN: Weizenmehl (mit Calciumcarbonat, Eisen, Niacin,
Thiamin), Butter (Milch, Salz), Zucker, Sultanas (6%),
Maismehl, Gewurzmischung (1%) (gemahlener Ingwer, -
- gemahlener Zimt). FUr Allergene, einschlieBlich glutenhaltige
= Getreide, siehe Zutaten in Fettdruck. Kann Spuren von
Niisse und Sesam enthalten.

38 el (e i 32 S 2SI el Ol 5 el y)
520l 5 (sl lall ) Sty scpdaSad (67%) =
3855 e il all Aliall (17) (i W 0 sadaal a3 il 45 yaaad

Allergen advice:
For Allergens, including Cereals containing gluten, see ingred
in bold. May also contain Nuts and Sesame seeds.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION
Nutritional Info: per 1009

Energy: 2205 kJ / 527 keal
Fat: 2789

as Saturates: 17.39
Carbohydrates: 63.49

as Sugars:
Protein: 14729
Salt: :

Storage Instructions: Store ina
cool, dry place. Once opened,
keep in an airtight container.
Guarantee: If you are not satisfi
with your purchase, please retu
the product and packaging stat
where and when it was purchas

1509 & 5.30




Unlock the Flavour

Bos-da-

INGREDIENTS

Popped Corn (21.5%), Sugar, Peanuts
(18.5%); Butter (contains.Milk), Glucose
Syrup, Golden Syrup, Rapeseed Oil, Salt.
Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin. Raising agent:
Bicarbonate of Soda.

Forallergens please see ingredients in bold.

Suitable for Vegetarians.

Store in a cool, dry place. Once opened,
re-seal bag to ensure freshness.

WARNING

May contain the occasional unpopped kernel.
Made in a facility where Nuts are present.
So delicious it’s hard to share!

Best before see base

|

1060485

|

890287

% R Ny £ AR N

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION
Typical Values per 100g

4 BRKCAlI04EKT
Fat ' 22.4g
6.5g
“Carbohydrates...coov umsb63:dg
55.4g
oG E

iy 5

'Energy
Of which saturates

Of which sugars-

Protein
Established in a shed in Great Britain.

Scurry a message over to us at
Popcorn Shed Ltd,
Shedquarters, g

30 City Road, London,

ECIY 2AB

Send us a #ShedSelfie to win

- popcorn @popcornshed




Nutritional Information
Typical values per 100g

Energy Kj 2407
Energy kcal 581
Fat (g) 45
of which saturated (g) 39
Carbohydrate (g) 10
of which Sugars (g) 54
Fibre (g) )
Protein (g) 26
Salt (g) 1.1

thedormenfoodcompany.com
Dormen Foods,

Wiltshire SN2 8QE

9Sg €y




ELLEZA ES SUBJETIVA PORQUE LA MENTE LA ELA ;
A BORA A TRAVES DE LOS 0JOS.
sf.mu TODO'LO QUE NOS RODEA PERMITE A NUESTRO *YO' ALCANZAR cL EQUILIBRIO VISUALY,
; 5 &meoo._ﬂm._.o.%n»é;z UN EQUILIBRIO INTERIOR .
ISTOR DOS, QUIERE OFRECER A TODO EL MUNDO EN NAVIDAD, LA POSI!
DO EL TRADICIONAL DULCE RECUBIERTO DE FORMA ARMONIOSA Y EQUILIBRADA. ESE mmm _%bw W_m
(LLEVAA PENSAR QUE ESTAMOS PROTEGIDOS, RODEADOS DE CARINO Y DE AMOR

(CH, WEIL DER GEIST ES DURCH SEINE EIGENEN AUGEN VERARBEIT
) ET,
INS HERUM ERMOGLICHT UNSEREM « SELBST » SOWOHL EIN VISUELLES ALS AUCH EIN

HEN.

DIE WIR ERLEBEN, MOCHTE SONIA DESIGN DIESES JAHR ZU

mm_w_mhp. ﬁmﬁwso\w_.om MOMENTE MIT UNSEREN LIEBSTEN ZU

5US: ENEN UND HARMONISCHEN WEISE ZU

T VON GLEICHGEWICHT FUHRT MAN ZU EINEM FRIEDLICHEN BEWUSSTSEIN, SICH

" SICHER UND VON ZUNEIGUNG UND LIEBE UMGEBEN ZU FUHLEN
2

wouosioy

LT /

IONHEID IS SUBJECTIEF OMDAT DE GEEST HET VERWERKT DOOR ZIJN EIGEN OG
 LANDSCHAPPEN, OBJECTEN, ALLES OM ONS HEEN STELT ONZE 'IK’ IN STAAT EEN

5 ~* VISUEEL EN DUS OOK INNERLIJK EVENWICHT TE BEREIKEN.
SONIA DESIGN WIL [EDER VAN ONS DIT JAAR, EEN MOEILIJKE PERIODE
IN DE GESCHIEDENIS VOOR IEDEREEN, DE KANS BIEDEN OM MET
KERSTMIS TE GLIMLACHEN MET HUN GELIEFDEN DOOR
HET TRADITIONELE GEBAK OP EEN HARMONIEUZE EN
EVENWICHTIGE MANIER TE PROEVEN.
DAT EVENWICHT DAT ONS VOOR EEN PAAR UUR
IN DE SERENE WETENSCHAP BRENGT DAT
WE VEILIG ZIJN, OMRINGD DOOR
GENEGENHEID EN LIEFDE.
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'RESTMOLL + RESIDUOS GENERALES + RESTAFVAL

« BOX+ BOITE  BOX+ CAA + DOOS

SACCHETTO + BAG « SAC » TASCHE + BOLSA ZAK
{BERPRUFEN SE DE REGEUN HAER GENEINDE - CONSULTA LAS NORMAS DE TU MUNCIPO - CONTROLEER DE REGELS VAN UW GEMEENTE

ERFCA LE DISPOSIZION DEL TUD COMUNE - CHECK THE RULES OF YOUR MUNIGPALITY

CUPNETALLICA+ NETAL CLP+ CUPEN NETAL
NETALLCLP + CUP DE METAL NETLEN OLP
MANGUA + HANDLE « PORRKE + GREF « NANUA - HANDIRT
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ORANGE & CRANBERRY MINI BISCUITS
Ingredients: Wheat flour (contains Calcium Carbonate, Niacin,
lron, Thiamin), Sugar, Coconut Oil, Raising Agents (Disodium
diphosphate, Sodium bicarbonate), Flavouring: Orange
Extract (1%), Freeze Dried Cranberries (1%), Salt.

For allergens: Please see ingredients in bold
Suitable for vegetarians and vegans
Once opened store in an aittight container

Nutitional information Typical values per 100g
Energy 1864k/
447kcal
Fat 189
of which saturates 15]g
Carbohydrate 669
of which sugars 229
Fibre 239
Protein 9.39
Salt 1.6g

Best before: A
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3609
Christmas Pudding

rramh

Sultenes (Sutenes, Sunfiower Oil), Sugar, Breedcru
(WHEAT Flour (WHBAT Flour, Ceiciurn Cerbonete, iron, Niscin
Thiemin), Weter, Seit Yeest) WHEAT Fiour (with Ceizium Carbonate
iron. Nisein, Thismin) Flout Treetment Agent Ascorbic Acia) Cider
(BULPHITES), Sust (Vegeteble Fet Blenc (Pem Ol and Saim Stear:
WHEAT Flour), Weter, Whole 83G Biacx Treacie (Cane Molmsses
Invert Suger Syrup), Humectent (Vegetedie Giycerina), Glucose Syrup
Mixed Spice (Coriender, Cessie, Sinnamon, DIl Ginger, Cardarmon
Fennel, Nutmeg, Cioves), Seit, Colour (Cerame ), Citric Acid
Presery &tive (Potessium Sordete) Lemon Flavourng
For allergens Inclyding Croals containing
guten, see ingredients I CAPITAL Wey conten NUTS, MILX and
S0YA

ummmg%mmwza 100g ENERGY 1572 / 378kee
FAT 7 80 SATURATES 4 1 CARBOMYD: ATE 88 4g SUGARS 48 5
PROTEIN 3 8 SALT 031g
s Remove ol end lale
TO MICROWAVYE Cook on full power 1or 2 minutes (Ume Dasec on 8
BOOW output If different refer 1o manueciurers NENCDOOK
TO STEAM OR BOIL Piece in s sieame’ or DO g seucepen flled o
hel* depth of the pudding with water Cook for 45 minytes Do not dail dry
SERVING Once cooked inver besin onto & piets and allow
to stend for 30 seconas
CAUTION Pudding mey be not Store in & cool Oy DIace
Gold Crown Bakeries HU4 8PA

Best Before: 18 03 2025
Batch: 0003586




1| SMALL BATCH
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Y ¢ LIQUEUR

AT —
\ G

1 Intensely infused liqueurs,

Vi Hand made in small batches in th,
\a) heart of Cheshire using only the
finest natural ingredients.

T deB%vol Tie

Suitable for Vegans. www driniawara ¢
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DARK & MILK CHOCOLATE

WiING COLLECTION

Explore our collection of irresistible dark & milk mint chocolates, including our classic crisp

ection of dark (34%) and milk chocolates (23%) IS4 En samling mirk (34%) och mjlkchoklad (29%) Wution nformaton/ Iformations utritonnelles /
ermint and natural mint flavourings. 3 med smakamnen av pepparmynta och naturl g mynta. z.a_=3<a%m§_§_e=Em:a:esaaa_g
al, 0002 Mass, Cocoa butter, glucose syrup, whole milk powder, water Ingredienser: Socker, kakaomassa, kakaosmér, glukossirap, helmjblkspulver. vatten, Nﬂmﬂﬂ_ﬂm\m ) Mw \\
Tup; e er: lecithin gar syrup, vegetable fat fuktighetsbevarande medel: sorbitolsirap; emulgerin itin (oj rSi / ‘ I
oo e e o . e Sl e, | | setvaos et o o
% R ) % ! ; Typische Werte Bast fore utgangen: Mindestens haltbar bis Ende:
pepparmintsmaksattning, jasningsmedel: natriumbikarbonat; naturl iga smakamnen (mintolja, -
vanil; smaksattning. Mork choklad innehdller: kakaotorrsubstans minst 55%. Midlkchoklad Energy / Energie / 2011k
innehaller: kakaotorrsubstans minst 31%. Mork" choklad pa mintkrémer innehaller: kakaotrost  |Eeraivarde 480kl
minst 44 % och innehdller vegetabiliska fetter forutom kakaosmor. Allergiinformation: Se Fat/ Matiéres grasses / Fett 29
: Ingredienser | fetstil for information om allergiframkallande &mnen. Kan dven innehalla jordnatter, - [~ofwhich saturates /dont saturés /
notter och spannmél som interhaller gluten. Lamplig for vegetarianer, Forvaras svalt och torrt. varav mattade fettsyror / 13g
FR| de chocolats noir (34%) et au lait (29%) [ Eine Kollektion aus dunkler (34%) und Milchschokolade (29%) oo gt el
ithe poivrée et de menthe naturelle. mit Pfefferminz- und natiirlichen Minzaromen, Carbonytrate/ Glucides / 659
(e cacao, beurre de ¢z rop de glucose, lait enfier en Zutaten: Zucker, Kakaomasse, Kakaobutter, Glukosesirup, Vollmilchpulver, Wasser, _asva@m:x%_ma_éé
de sort Feuchthaltemittel: Sorbitsirup; Emulgator: Lecithin (Soja); Invertzuckersirup, pflanzliches Fett of which sugars / dont sucres / 61 g
ime, kari (Palm, Shea) in unterschiediichen Anteilen; fettarmes Kakaopulver, Pfefferminzaroma, varay sockerarte /davon Zucker
b Backiriebmittel: Natriumbicarbonat; natiriche Aromen (Minzol, Vanille); Aroma, Kakao: 55% Fibre/Fibres alimentaires / 389 | www.elizabethshaw.co.uk
, mindestens in der Dunklen Schokolade, Kakao: 31% mindestens in der Milch-Schokolade. Fibrer / Ballaststoffe ; i
Dunkle" Schokolade auf Minzcremes enthalt mindestens 44 % Kakaomasse und enthalt neben  [Protein/ Proteines / Eiweiss 419 | © 2023 Colian UK Limited.
v a Kakaobutter auch pflanzliche Fette. Hinweis fir Allergiker: Alle Allergene sind fett Salt/Sel / Salz 011g
. arédients en gras Peut aussi contenir des gexennzeichnet. Kann auch Erdnisse, Schalenfriichten und glutenhaltiges Getreide enthatten. Contains 29 chocolates / Content 29 chocolats /| Elizabeth Shaw® is a registered trademark of
ans gluten. Cons n e Fir Vegetarier geeignet. Kahl und trocken lagern Innehaller 29 choklad / Enthalt 29 Pralinen Colian UK Limited, registered in many countries.

Py vy

We'd love to hear from you:

B3 Colian UK Limited,1 Glentworth Court, Lime Ki Close, Stoke Gifford,
Bristol BS34 8SR, UK. Tel: 0800 988 0963.

UK ONLY

n BOX Recycle

FSC* C120714

&Y Colian sp. z 0.0., ul. Zdrojowa 1, 62-860 Opatéwek, Poland

PODg e 7.1 oz

n TRAY Recycle

[&] rounp FolLs

Recycle

[&] PAPER SLEEVES Recycle

[%d SQUARE WRAPS Don't Recycle

240550372"'001457
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v, et :
- Pairs perfectly with

Rum or Vodka, or
delicious on its own.

fresh ginger blended with yuzu juice, Thai
lime leaves and Japanese Sancho peppercorn
for a subtly spiced short-style drink.
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- Best served chilled.
N the fridge and
efore end, see neck.
A uthl Us at the Farm:
Kb +44 (0)1476 870 286
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DISARONNO

ORIGINALE

SINCE 1525

Disaronno captures the senses with its amber colour, rich
aroma and incomparable taste which has made it the
world’s favourite Italian liqueur.

Perfect on its own or over ice, Disaronno is also great to
mix with. Try it with your favourite fruit juice (such as
orange or cranberry), with cola or in a stylish cocktail.

For great cocktail ideas, visit:

www.disaronno.com
Enjoy Disaronno responsibly

Produced bottled by
ILLVA SARONNO S.p.A. ITALY
Distributed in the UK by:

Disaronno International UK Limited
Bishops Stortford, Essex, CM22 6PU

[0z Drink Responsibly __
For further health @

= information visit
_25ml | drinkaware.co.uk

www.drinkaware.co.uk
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Miopasso & il nostro nUOVO,{l",,no 0 diintendere il Nero d'Avola. Abbian:
isdolepidinnovative tecniche df vinificazione che unite allatradzionec
Ne dAvola hanno aggiunto intensita e fascino, con il risultato diunvi
Motido ¢ pieno, con guisto: persistente, ricco ed elegante. PerfeloC
imsiecamerossa, selvaggina e formaggi stagionati. |
Minpasso is our new way of producing Nero d'Avola. We have s
Yemostadvanced winemaking techniques by using apercerie:

Uil rapes (appassimento) in the production of Movs”

h
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VESthe wine deeper complexity and charm. Full round and 'va;"
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